
AOE - Grants Management System 

SFY18-19 Replacement Timeline

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36
37

A B S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU AV AW AX AY AZ BA

Program / Collection Name
Anticipated 

Go Live Date

5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29

Perkins Secondary 3/1/2018 √

CIP Collection 3/10/2018 √

Central Data Collection 3/15/2018 √

CFP (Title I-A, Title II-A, Title III-A (EL), Title IV-A) 5/1/2018 √

Tobacco (go live was 5/10/18) 5/10/2018 √

IDEA (Cons. Annual & PreSchool w/ Prop. Shares) 5/23/2018 √

Perkins Post Secondary 6/8/2018 √

BEST / Act 230 6/11/2018 √

SIG 1003(g) 6/18/2018 √

Title I-C - Migrant 6/18/2018 √

Title I-A - Neglected and Delinquent 6/18/2018 √

21st Century - * Payments Only for FY19 6/30/2018 *

Innovation 7/15/2018

Reimbursement Requests 7/15/2018

McKinney-Vento Homeless 8/1/2018

21st Century - Application for FY20 9/1/2018

Title III - Immigrant 9/30/2018

Tech Ed Equipment (TEE) 9/30/2018

July Aug Sept Oct

Go Live

AOE Trng, UAT, Adjustments, Re-testing, Acceptance

Setup and deploy to Test

Analysis and Design

Key for Monitoring Collections, Build and Deploy

Key for Application  Build and Deploy

Go Live

Field Training, 

AOE Trng (1-2 hrs), UAT, Adjustments, Re-testing, Acceptance

Make Adjustments and/or awaiting feedback

AOE Hi-level trng (30 min), initial build review and feedback

Initial Setup & Config

Deep Dive Analysis

Eval Other States MTW-GMS

May JuneMarch April

As of 6/27/2018, 3:20 PM


