AOE - Grants Management System SFY18-19 Replacement Timeline

	A	В	S	T U	ı v	W	Х У	Z	AA	AB	AC	AD A	AE	AF AG	АН	ΑI	AJ	AK	AL	AM	AN A	40 A	AP /	AO A	R A	S A	T AU	AV	AW AX	AY	AZ	ВА
1	Program / Collection Name	Anticipated Go Live Date	March			April				May				June			July					Aug				Sept			Oct			
2			5	12 19	9 26	2	9 16	23	30	7	14	21 2	28	4 11	18	25	2	9	16	23	30	6 :	13	20 2	7 3	3 1	0 17	24	1 8	15	22	29
3																																
	Perkins Secondary	3/1/2018	$\sqrt{}$																											\perp		
	CIP Collection	3/10/2018		$\sqrt{}$																										┷		
	Central Data Collection	3/15/2018		√																										\perp		
	CFP (Title I-A, Title II-A, Title III-A (EL), Title IV-A)	5/1/2018																														
	Tobacco (go live was 5/10/18)	5/10/2018								$\sqrt{}$																						
	IDEA (Cons. Annual & PreSchool w/ Prop. Shares)	5/23/2018										$\sqrt{}$																				
	Perkins Post Secondary	6/8/2018												$\sqrt{}$																		
11	BEST / Act 230	6/11/2018												$\sqrt{}$																		
12	SIG 1003(g)	6/18/2018																														
13	Title I-C - Migrant	6/18/2018																														
	Title I-A - Neglected and Delinquent	6/18/2018																														
15	21st Century - * Payments Only for FY19	6/30/2018														*																
16	Innovation	7/15/2018																														
17	Reimbursement Requests	7/15/2018																														
18	McKinney-Vento Homeless	8/1/2018																														
19	21st Century - Application for FY20	9/1/2018																														
20	Title III - Immigrant	9/30/2018																														
	Tech Ed Equipment (TEE)	9/30/2018																														
22																																
23	Key for Application Build and Deploy	/																														
	Eval Other States MTW-GMS																															
	Deep Dive Analysis																															
	nitial Setup & Config AOE Hi-level trng (30 min), initial build review and feedback																													+-	+	-
	Make Adjustments and/or awaiting feedback																													+		
	AOE Trng (1-2 hrs), UAT, Adjustments, Re-testing, Acceptance																													+	+	
30	Field Training,																															
31	Go Live																													4		<u> </u>
32 33	Key for Monitoring Collections, Build and D	Denloy																						-						+-	+-	+
	Analysis and Design	Реріоу																												+-	+	+
	Setup and deploy to Test																													+	+	
36	AOE Trng, UAT, Adjustments, Re-testing, Acceptance																															
37	Go Live																															